
TOP 10 SIGNATURES
十大台柱

COLD APPETIZERS
江南小碟

Handmade Xiao Long Bao(4pcs) 

Signature Wontons with Szechuan Chili 
Oil(8pcs)

Steamed Prawn and Bamboo Shoot 
Dumplings (Har Gao)(3pcs)

Glutinous Rice with Chicken in Lotus 
Leaves

Baked Turnip Puffs (3pcs) 

Steamed Scallop Dumplings (3pcs)

Fried Crispy Squid Tentacles

Deep Fried Savoury Pork Dumplings(3pcs)

Crispy Spring Rolls with Prawns(3pcs)

Steamed Lava Buns(3pcs)

Fresh Diced Cucumber with Crushed Garlic 

Shanghainese Smoked Fish Fillets

Crystal Pork Terrine

Dried Tofu and Pig Ear Salad, Homemade 
Chilli Dressing

Black Wood Ear Fungus with Aged Dark 
Vinegar

Drunken Chicken with Shaoxing Wine

Nanjing Style Salty Duck

Marinaded Beef Shin with Chinese Five 
Spices 

Bamboo Shoot Salad

Century Eggs with Preserved Chili 

$14.80

$18.80

$ 15.80

$ 15.80

$14.80

$15.80

$17.80

$14.80

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$23.80

$23.80

$20.80

$15.80

$23.80

$29.80

$23.80

$17.80

$17.80

手工小笼包

招牌红油抄手

港式虾饺王

糯米鸡

萝卜丝饼 

水晶带子饺

椒盐鱿鱼须 

咸水角

筷子鲜虾春卷

食神流沙包

蒜泥黄瓜

上海熏鱼

如意水晶肉

红油豆干拌耳丝

老醋木耳  

花雕醉鸡

金陵咸水鸭

京式酱牛肉 

油焖春笋

剁椒皮蛋 

MAN TONG LUNCH YUM CHA MENU
满堂午市菜单

Food Allergy Warning and Dietary Preferences : Dishes may contain nuts, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, treenuts, sesame seeds, fish, shellfish, gluten & dairy products. Please advise your waiter 
before ordering if you have any food allergies or dietary preferences.

No split bills
1.5% surcharge applies on credit card transactions
10% surcharge applies on weekends
15% surcharge applies on public holidays

SIGNATURES  / 招牌菜 SPICY / 辣 PEANUTS / 含花生



DEEP FRIED / BAKED DIM SUMS
红红火火

DESSERTS
甜甜蜜蜜

CONGEE, RICE, NOODLES, 
VEGETABLES
粥，粉，面，饭，时蔬

Crispy Spring Rolls (Pork/Duck/Vegetarian)(3pcs) 

Deep Fried Beancurd Skin Prawn Rolls(3pcs) 

Deep Fried Rice Paper Prawns(3pcs)

Pan Fried Pork Dumplings(6pcs)

Spring Onion Pancake

Sesame Prawn Toasts(3pcs)

Deep Fried Sesame and Sticky Rice Spheres 
filled with Red Bean Paste(3pcs)

Chinese Donut 

Glutinous Rice Balls coated with Peanut 

Mango Pudding with Carnation Milk

Black Sesame Rice Spheres with Fermented 
Rice Wine and Osmanthus 

Chilled Mango Cream, Sago with Pomelo

Red Bean Pancake

Pork and Century Eggs Congee

Fish Congee

Braised Chicken and Vegetables, Noodle Soup 

Shanghainese Stir Fried Rice Cake with 
Shredded Pork

Sichuan Spicy Dan Dan Noodles (Pork)

Old Beijing Noodles with Minced Pork and 
Soybean Paste (Dry)

Shanghainese Style Crispy Fried Pork Cutlet, 
Noodle Soup

Stir Fried Rice Noodle Rolls with XO Chili Sauce 

Braised Sea Cucumber and Fish Maw on 
Jasmine Rice

Crispy Noodles with Shredded Pork 

Shanghai Spring Onion Oil Noodles (Dry, shrimps)

Seafood Soft Rice

Broiled Seasonal Vegetables, Oyster Sauce

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$19.80

$14.80

$14.80

$14.80

$5.80

$13.80

$13.80

$15.80

$15.80

$19.80

$18.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$23.80

$29.80

$21.80

$21.80

$27.80

$15.80

脆皮春卷（猪 / 鸭 / 素）

鲜虾腐皮卷

威化纸包虾

生煎猪肉锅贴

葱油饼 

芝麻虾多士

豆沙煎堆 

油条 

擂沙汤圆

香芒布丁

桂花丸子 

杨枝甘露

豆沙锅饼

皮蛋瘦肉粥

生滚鱼片粥 

嫩鸡煨面 

上海肉丝炒年糕

四川担担面

老北京炸酱面

滬式炸黑豚扒汤面

XO 炒肠粉

花胶海参捞饭

肉丝两面黄

葱油拌面

海鲜泡饭

郊外油菜

Scan the QR code to follow us on Instagram!

Food Allergy Warning and Dietary Preferences : Dishes may contain nuts, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, treenuts, sesame seeds, fish, shellfish, gluten & dairy products. Please advise your waiter 
before ordering if you have any food allergies or dietary preferences.

扫描二维码，关注我们
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STEAMED  DIM SUMS
蒸蒸日上

Steamed Pork Dumplings(6pcs)

Steamed Chicken Dumplings(6pcs)

Steamed Spinach and Vegetables 
Dumplings(6pcs)

Steamed Chive and Prawn Dumplings(3pcs)

Steamed Crystal Crab Meat Dumplings(3pcs) 

Steamed Ginger and Prawn Dumplings(3pcs)

Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings(3pcs)

Steamed Pork Siu Mai(3pcs)

Steamed Chicken Siu Mai(3pcs)

Steamed BBQ Pork Buns(2pcs)

Steamed Custard Buns(3pcs)

Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce

Steamed Pork Rib with Black Bean Sauce

$16.80

$16.80

$ 15.80

$ 15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$14.80

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$14.80

$14.80

$15.80

北京鲜肉水饺

鸡肉水饺 

菠菜素水饺

韭菜鲜虾粉果

蟹肉水晶包 

姜葱蒸虾角

罗汉斋蒸饺

蟹皇猪肉烧卖

鸡肉烧卖

叉烧包

鲜甜奶黄包

豉汁凤爪

豉汁蒸排骨


