# MAN TONG LUNCH YUM CHA MENU

# 满堂午市菜单





#### TOP 10 SIGNATURES 十大台柱 😭

#### 手工小笼包 \$14.80 Handmade Xiao Long Bao(4pcs) 招牌红油抄手 🄰 \$18.80 Signature Wontons with Szechuan Chili Oil(8pcs) 港式虾饺王 \$15.80 Steamed Prawn and Bamboo Shoot Dumplings (Har Gao)(3pcs) \$ 15.80 Glutinous Rice with Chicken in Lotus Leaves 萝卜丝饼 \$14.80 Baked Turnip Puffs (3pcs) 水晶带子饺 \$15.80 Steamed Scallop Dumplings (3pcs) 椒盐鱿鱼须 \$17.80 Fried Crispy Squid Tentacles 咸水角 \$14.80 Deep Fried Savoury Pork Dumplings(3pcs) \$15.80 Crispy Spring Rolls with Prawns(3pcs) \$15.80 Steamed Lava Buns(3pcs)

#### COLD APPETIZERS 江南小碟

蒜泥黄瓜 Fresh Diced Cucumber with Crushed Garlic	\$15.80
上海熏鱼 🖺 Shanghainese Smoked Fish Fillets	\$23.80
如意水晶肉 🖺 Crystal Pork Terrine	\$23.80
红油豆干拌耳丝 》 Dried Tofu and Pig Ear Salad, Homemade Chilli Dressing	\$20.80
老醋木耳 Black Wood Ear Fungus with Aged Dark Vinegar	\$15.80
花雕醉鸡 Drunken Chicken with Shaoxing Wine	\$23.80
金陵咸水鸭 🖺 Nanjing Style Salty Duck	\$29.80
京式酱牛肉 Marinaded Beef Shin with Chinese Five Spices	\$23.80
· 油焖春笋 ≌ Bamboo Shoot Salad	\$17.80
剁椒皮蛋 <b>)</b> Century Eggs with Preserved Chili	\$17.80

No split bills 1.5% surcharge applies on credit card transactions 10% surcharge applies on weekends 15% surcharge applies on public holidays







### STEAMED DIM SUMS 蒸蒸日上

北京鲜肉水饺 Steamed Pork Dumplings(6pcs)	\$16.80
鸡肉水饺 Steamed Chicken Dumplings(6pcs)	\$16.80
菠菜素水饺 Steamed Spinach and Vegetables Dumplings(6pcs)	\$ 15.80
韭菜鲜虾粉果 ਊ Steamed Chive and Prawn Dumplings(3pcs	\$ 15.80 )
蟹肉水晶包 😭 Steamed Crystal Crab Meat Dumplings(3pc	\$15.80 s)
姜葱蒸虾角 😜 Steamed Ginger and Prawn Dumplings(3pc	\$15.80 s)
罗汉斋蒸饺 Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings(3pcs)	\$14.80
蟹皇猪肉烧卖 Steamed Pork Siu Mai(3pcs)	\$15.80
鸡肉烧卖 Steamed Chicken Siu Mai(3pcs)	\$15.80
叉烧包 ਊ Steamed BBQ Pork Buns(2pcs)	\$15.80
鲜甜奶黄 <b>包</b> Steamed Custard Buns(3pcs)	\$14.80
豉汁凤爪 Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce	\$14.80
豉汁蒸排骨 Steamed Pork Rib with Black Bean Sauce	\$15.80

#### DEEP FRIED / BAKED DIM SUMS 红红火火

	脆皮春卷(猪/鸭/素)	\$15.80
	Crispy Spring Rolls (Pork/Duck/Vegetarian)(3pcs	)
Г	鲜虾腐皮卷	\$15.80
	Deep Fried Beancurd Skin Prawn Rolls(3pcs)	)
Г	威化纸包虾	\$15.80
_	Deep Fried Rice Paper Prawns(3pcs)	
Г	生煎猪肉锅贴 ≌	\$19.80
	Pan Fried Pork Dumplings(6pcs)	
Г	葱油饼 ≌	\$14.80
	Spring Onion Pancake	
Г	芝麻虾多士	\$14.80
	Sesame Prawn Toasts(3pcs)	
Г	豆沙煎堆	\$14.80
_	Deep Fried Sesame and Sticky Rice Spheres	
	filled with Red Bean Paste(3pcs)	
Г	油条	\$5.80
_	Chinese Donut	

♪ SPICY / 辣

♀ SIGNATURES / 招牌菜

# CONGEE, RICE, NOODLES, VEGETABLES

粥,粉,面,饭,时蔬

皮蛋瘦肉粥 Pork and Century Eggs Congee	\$18.80
生滚鱼片粥 Fish Congee	\$21.80
嫩鸡煨面 Braised Chicken and Vegetables, Noodle So	\$21.80 oup
上海肉丝炒年糕 😩 Shanghainese Stir Fried Rice Cake with Shredded Pork	\$21.80
四川担担面 😭 🄰 🍆 Sichuan Spicy Dan Dan Noodles (Pork)	\$21.80
老北京炸酱面 Old Beijing Noodles with Minced Pork and Soybean Paste (Dry)	\$21.80
滬式炸黑豚扒汤面 ♀ Shanghainese Style Crispy Fried Pork Cutlet Noodle Soup	\$21.80 t,
xo 炒肠粉 ) Stir Fried Rice Noodle Rolls with XO Chili Sauce	\$23.80
花胶海参捞饭 Braised Sea Cucumber and Fish Maw on Jasmine Rice	\$29.80
肉丝两面黄 ≌ Crispy Noodles with Shredded Pork	\$21.80
葱油拌面 😭 Shanghai Spring Onion Oil Noodles (Dry, shrimp	\$21.80 ps)
海鲜泡饭 Seafood Soft Rice	\$27.80
郊外油菜 Broiled Seasonal Vegetables, Oyster Sauce	\$15.80

#### **DESSERTS**

#### 甜甜蜜蜜

插沙汤圆 🌢 Glutinous Rice Balls coated with Peanut	\$13.80
香芒布丁 Mango Pudding with Carnation Milk	\$13.80
桂花丸子 ਊ Black Sesame Rice Spheres with Fermented Rice Wine and Osmanthus	\$15.80
杨枝甘露 Chilled Mango Cream, Sago with Pomelo	\$15.80
豆沙锅饼 😭 Red Bean Pancake	\$19.80

扫描二维码,关注**我们** Scan the QR code to follow us on Instagram!



● PEANUTS / 含花生